

## Americand Welcomes Casey Stoneman Roberson as New Director of Marketing and Brand Development

Casey Stoneman Roberson will lead all marketing initiatives in collaboration with R&D and sales to further position Americard as the trusted industry leader.

NEW YORK, NEW YORK, UNITED STATES, October 7, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Americord Registry, a leading provider of stem cell and cord blood storage, today announced Casey Stoneman Roberson has joined the company as Director of Marketing and Brand Development.



Stoneman Roberson joins from Atlantic Bay Mortgage Group where she led a team focused on developing the digital brand experience and increased engagement. As Americord's Marketing & Brand Development Director, Stoneman Roberson will lead all marketing initiatives in close collaboration with research and development and sales to further position Americord as the trusted industry leader.



I'm delighted to be joining Americord at this time, especially when there is such a focus on innovation, growth, and product development."

Casey Stoneman Roberson

"We are thrilled to have Casey join the Americard family," Charlie Boyer, COO of Americard said. "We look forward to her leading us in the continued evolution of the Americard brand and working in partnership with R&D and our product development teams. Innovation is at the forefront of our brand, and we are committed to continuously find new ways to help our clients and their families lead longer, healthier lives."

"I'm delighted to be joining Americard at this time, especially when there is such a focus on innovation, growth, and product development," said Stoneman Roberson. "We have the unique opportunity to truly do good and make significant contributions to the future of stem cell research and cord blood banking. And I'm excited to be a part of the Americard team making this

future become reality."

Stoneman Roberson joins the team with more than 10 years of combined experience in elevating brands with strategic marketing initiatives. Throughout her career she has led the creation of hundreds of custom campaigns, driving substantial website traffic growth and resulting in significant social media engagement. Stoneman Roberson has dual Bachelor's degrees in Public Relations and Graphic Design from Virginia Tech.

## **About Americard**

Americand is the industry leader in preserving stem cells from umbilical cord blood, umbilical cord tissue, and the amniotic membrane of the placenta, allowing parents to help keep their families healthy for life by preserving cells for future use. Americand also develops therapeutics from these tissues to improve clinical outcomes for the general population. Americand is registered with the FDA and is committed to operating within the highest ethical and regulatory standards.

For more information, please contact: Spencer Jacobson, Marketing Automation Manager spenceri@americord.com americordblood.com

Spencer Jacobson Americord +1 866-951-5652 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/553309068

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.